
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

LITT) 
Company Number 

07881558 ] 

Insert full name of Timberfirst Limited 
company 

Insert full names 
and addresses Bran Baker 

of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 
Devonshire House 
60 Goswell Road 
London 
EC1M 7AD 

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at 24" July 2013 

Signed Ro oO. Date 24" July 2013 

Presenter's name, Brian Baker 
address and 

reference Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 

(f any) Devonshire House 

60 Goswell Road 

London 

CVL320A — Form 4 20S of A Cover Sheet 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Liquidation section| Post room 

IU 
*A2DID5IH* 

27/07/2013 #190 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Timberfirst Limited 

on the 24" July 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name ews Wy Ayu ud 

Signed y i|\ | Nae 
La i 

Dated 2 efafas 3 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash at Bank 
Office Equipment and furniture 

Bespoke Software 

Book Debts 

Rent Deposit 

Book Value Estimated to 

£ Realise 

£ 

12,037 12,037 
54,100 3,000 

Unknown Unknown 

21,939 21,939 
7,765 Nil 

95,842 36,977 Estimated jota! wi bte for preferential creditors 

sng [i Date yl Wa 12 

| 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

realise 

£ 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 36,977 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors - : 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 36,977 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) i] 

Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders £ 36,977 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil ie} 

Estimated surplus/deficit to floating charge creditor £ 36,977 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 36,977 

£ 

HMRC 29,360 
Trade Creditors 32,450 

(61,810) 

Estimated deficiency to unsecured creditors £ (24,833) 

Estimated deficit to floating charge creditor 0 

Estimated total deficit to Creditors (24,833) 

£ 
Issued and called up capital 500 (500) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ (25,333) 

sarees vi hy — oe 24/7/2012 
CN CY V yf |



Auewsag/yoequejall 
pove6-d' 

z Gamez 
Wy 

‘HqWO 
TvaN 

1d 
ssemyos-unaiuabu; 
